SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNINVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES
NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGRH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF B.H.M.S.-1ST PROFESSIONAL (NEW COURSE) EXAMINATION (NOVEMBER, 2017)

Appeared : 100

SINo College

10

1

12

13

14

15
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SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

Roll

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

12781

14167

14168

14169

14170

14171

14172

14173

14174

14175

14176

14177

14178

14179

14180

Result

Passed : 63

Remark

Ruhit Kurmi Passed appeared
subject(s)
Abdul Hannan Pass
Ahmed Martuja Barlaskar Fail Fail in Anatomy
Ajoy Sinha Pass
Akmal Hoque Pass
Anamika Nath Pass
Bijay Chauhan Fail Fail in Homoeopathic Pharmacy
Chayankee Pathak Pass
Chinmoy Barman Pass
Grichi Boro Pass
Hafizur Rahman Fail Fail in Anatomy, Homoeopathic
Pharmacy
Kache Rongpipi Pass
Kokil Barman Pass
Manasdeep Rabha Fail Fail in Anatomy
Md. Ahmed Hussain Pass
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SINo College Roll No  Name Result Remark

16 SJN Homoeopathic Medical GAU 14181 Monisha Taropi Pass
College, Guwahati

17  SIN Homoeopathic Medical GAU 14182 Monmohan Saikia Pass
College, Guwahati

18  SJN Homoeopathic Medical GAU 14183 Mrinmoy Sahu Pass
College, Guwahati

19  SJN Homoeopathic Medical GAU 14184 Nazim Uddin Khan Pass
College, Guwahati

20 SJN Homoeopathic Medical GAU 14185 Pummy Das Fail Fail in Homoeopathic Pharmacy
College, Guwahati

21 SJN Homoeopathic Medical GAU 14186 Rabia Begam Choudhury Fail Fail in Physiology including
College, Guwahati Biochemistry, Homoeopathic
Pharmacy
22  SJN Homoeopathic Medical GAU 14188 Sabnam Aktar Mazumder Pass

College, Guwahati

23 SJN Homoeopathic Medical GAU 14189 Saddam Hussain Fail Fail in Anatomy
College, Guwahati

24  SJIN Homoeopathic Medical GAU 14190 Salman Ahmed Fail Fail in Anatomy, Homoeopathic
College, Guwahati Pharmacy
25 SJN Homoeopathic Medical GAU 14191 Siddartha Das Fail Fail in Homoeopathic Pharmacy

College, Guwahati

26 SJN Homoeopathic Medical GAU 14192 Sofiul Islam Fail Fail in Homoeopathic Pharmacy
College, Guwahati

27  SJN Homoeopathic Medical GAU 14193 Stephen Vanlalpawl Fail Fail in Anatomy
College, Guwahati Khawzawl
28 SJN Homoeopathic Medical GAU 14194 Tarique Aziz Fail Fail in Homoeopathic Pharmacy

College, Guwahati

29 SJN Homoeopathic Medical GAU 14195 Telespika Baglary Pass
College, Guwahati

30 SJN Homoeopathic Medical GAU 14196 Toufique Ahmed Fail Fail in Homoeopathic Pharmacy
College, Guwahati

31 Assam Homoeopathic Medical NGN 14197 Altaf Hossain Pass
College, Nagaon

32 Assam Homoeopathic Medical NGN 14198 Amlan Jyoti Banik Fail Fail in Physiology including
College, Nagaon Biochemistry, Homoeopathic
Pharmacy
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SINo College

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

4

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

Assam Homoeopathic Medical
College, Nagaon

Assam Homoeopathic Medical
College, Nagaon

Assam Homoeopathic Medical
College, Nagaon

Assam Homoeopathic Medical
College, Nagaon

Assam Homoeopathic Medical
College, Nagaon

Assam Homoeopathic Medical
College, Nagaon

Assam Homoeopathic Medical
College, Nagaon

Assam Homoeopathic Medical
College, Nagaon

Assam Homoeopathic Medical
College, Nagaon

Assam Homoeopathic Medical
College, Nagaon

Assam Homoeopathic Medical
College, Nagaon

Assam Homoeopathic Medical
College, Nagaon

Assam Homoeopathic Medical
College, Nagaon

Assam Homoeopathic Medical
College, Nagaon

Assam Homoeopathic Medical
College, Nagaon

Assam Homoeopathic Medical
College, Nagaon

Assam Homoeopathic Medical
College, Nagaon

Roll No

Name

NGN 14199 Baharul Islam

NGN

NGN

NGN

NGN

NGN

NGN

NGN

NGN

NGN

NGN

NGN

NGN

NGN

NGN

NGN

NGN

14200

14201

14202

14203

14204

14205

14206

14207

14208

14209

14210

14211

14212

14213

14214

14215

Bandita Biswas

Result

Fail

Pass

Bhaskar Jyoti Sonowal  Fail

Bhupali Choudhury

Chandrika Sarania

Daisy Baishya

Pass

Pass

Pass

Dipta Sundar Dawdong  Fail

Fahmida Khanam

Habibul Hoque

Jemina Yeasmin

Kushagrahi Gupta

Laba Kumar Saikia

Manalisha Hapila

Mandip Kalita

Mayuri Kalita

Pass

Fail

Pass

Fail

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Mazidul Alam Mazumder Fail

Mozammel Hussain

Pass

Remark

Fail in Physiology including
Biochemistry, Homoeopathic
Pharmacy

Fail in Physiology including
Biochemistry

Fail in Anatomy, Homoeopathic
Pharmacy

Fail in Anatomy, Physiology including
Biochemistry, Homoeopathic
Pharmacy

Fail in Homoeopathic Pharmacy

Fail in Homoeopathic Pharmacy
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SINo College Roll No  Name Result Remark

50 Assam Homoeopathic Medical NGN 14216 Mrinalini Kumar Pass
College, Nagaon

51 Assam Homoeopathic Medical ~NGN 14217 Pankaj Teli Fail Fail in Homoeopathic Pharmacy
College, Nagaon

52 Assam Homoeopathic Medical NGN 14218 Rejina Parbin Pass
College, Nagaon

53 Assam Homoeopathic Medical NGN 14219 Rimpa Kundu Pass
College, Nagaon

54 Assam Homoeopathic Medical NGN 14220 Saddam Hussain Fail Fail in Homoeopathic Pharmacy
College, Nagaon

55 Assam Homoeopathic Medical NGN 14221 Sangita Chekanidhara Pass
College, Nagaon

56 Assam Homoeopathic Medical NGN 14222 Serly Beypi Pass
College, Nagaon

57 Assam Homoeopathic Medical = NGN 14223 Sewali Das Pass
College, Nagaon

58 Assam Homoeopathic Medical NGN 14224 Shahdat Hussain Pass
College, Nagaon

59 Assam Homoeopathic Medical NGN 14225 Sonali Rongpipi Pass
College, Nagaon

60 Assam Homoeopathic Medical NGN 14226 Subrata Deb Fail Fail in Anatomy
College, Nagaon

61 Assam Homoeopathic Medical NGN 14227 Swarup Buragohain Fail Fail in Homoeopathic Pharmacy
College, Nagaon

62 Assam Homoeopathic Medical NGN 14228 Trinayan Madhab Pass
College, Nagaon Chekanidhara

63 Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic JHT 14229 Aleza Hussain Fail Fail in Physiology including
Medical College, Jorhat Biochemistry

64 Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic JHT 14230 Ankita Borah Pass

Medical College, Jorhat

65 Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic JHT 14231 Arifa Sultana Pass
Medical College, Jorhat

66 Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic JHT 14232 Ashapurna Sonowal Pass
Medical College, Jorhat
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SINo College

67

68

69

70

Al

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83
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Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic
Medical College, Jorhat

Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic
Medical College, Jorhat

Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic
Medical College, Jorhat

Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic
Medical College, Jorhat

Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic
Medical College, Jorhat

Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic
Medical College, Jorhat

Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic
Medical College, Jorhat

Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic
Medical College, Jorhat

Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic
Medical College, Jorhat

Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic
Medical College, Jorhat

Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic
Medical College, Jorhat

Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic
Medical College, Jorhat

Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic
Medical College, Jorhat

Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic
Medical College, Jorhat

Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic
Medical College, Jorhat

Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic
Medical College, Jorhat

Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic
Medical College, Jorhat

Roll No

Name

JHT 14233 Bedanta Bikash Chutia

JHT 14234 Bhagya Priya Lakshmi

JHT 14235 Bhamonlang Lamare

JHT 14236 Bipasha Phukon

JHT

JHT

JHT

JHT

JHT

JHT

JHT

JHT

JHT

JHT

JHT

JHT

JHT

14237

14238

14239

14240

14241

14242

14243

14244

14245

14246

14247

14248

14249

Biplav Doley

Chuangchu D Sangma

Devaijit Boishya

Dhanashree Kakati

Jandhan Rabha

Jehirul Houe

Majarbhuyan

Jimi Dey

Jiyasha Doley

Lalthafamkimi

Leitanthem Rojiyalaxmi

Devi

Madhu Chandra Das

Mehjebin Akhtar

Chowdhury

Mira Sultana Ahmed

Result

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Fail

Fail

Fail

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Fail

Pass

Pass

Remark

Fail in Homoeopathic Pharmacy

Fail in Physiology including
Biochemistry

Fail in Homoeopathic Pharmacy

Fail in Homoeopathic Pharmacy
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SINo College

84

85

86

87

88

89

90
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92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
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Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic
Medical College, Jorhat

Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic
Medical College, Jorhat

Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic
Medical College, Jorhat

Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic
Medical College, Jorhat

Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic
Medical College, Jorhat

Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic
Medical College, Jorhat

Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic
Medical College, Jorhat

Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic
Medical College, Jorhat

Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic
Medical College, Jorhat

Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic
Medical College, Jorhat

Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic
Medical College, Jorhat

Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic
Medical College, Jorhat

Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic
Medical College, Jorhat

Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic
Medical College, Jorhat

Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic
Medical College, Jorhat

Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic
Medical College, Jorhat

Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic
Medical College, Jorhat

Roll No

Name

JHT 14250 Mithu Payeng

JHT

JHT

JHT

JHT

JHT

JHT

JHT

JHT

JHT

JHT

JHT

JHT

JHT

JHT

JHT

JHT

14251

14252

14253

14254

14255

14256

14257

14258

14259

14260

14261

14262

14263

14264

14265

14266

Monalisha Brahma

Mudang Nisha

Mumtazul Isalm Akand

Nibaron Doley

Pankhi Dutta

Pinku Kumar Das

Pulakita Sarma

Ruplin Rongpipi

Saddam Hussain

Shahanaz Zaman

Simanta Das

Uddeepon Sharma

Vanlalremmawii

Chawngthu

Wangdo Rangjang

Y Sultana Pinky

Yanbemo M Murry

Result

Pass

Fail

Pass

Pass

Fail

Pass

Fail

Pass

Pass

Fail

Fail

Pass

Pass

Pass

Fail

Fail

Fail

Remark

Fail in Anatomy

Fail in Physiology including
Biochemistry, Homoeopathic
Pharmacy

Fail in Homoeopathic Pharmacy

Fail in Homoeopathic Pharmacy

Fail in Homoeopathic Pharmacy

Fail in Anatomy, Physiology including
Biochemistry

Fail in Physiology including
Biochemistry, Homoeopathic
Pharmacy

Fail in Anatomy, Physiology including
Biochemistry, Homoeopathic
Pharmacy
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