

SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNINVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGRH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF B.H.M.S.-1ST PROFESSIONAL (NEW COURSE) EXAMINATION (NOVEMBER, 2017)

Ap	peared : 100					Passed : 63
Sl No	College	Roll No)	Name	Result	Remark
1	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	GAU 12	781	Ruhit Kurmi	Passed appeared subject(s)	
2	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	GAU 14	167	Abdul Hannan	Pass	
3	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	GAU 14 [°]	168	Ahmed Martuja Barlaskar	Fail	Fail in Anatomy
4	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	GAU 14	169	Ajoy Sinha	Pass	
5	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	GAU 14 [,]	170	Akmal Hoque	Pass	
6	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	GAU 14	171	Anamika Nath	Pass	
7	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	GAU 14	172	Bijay Chauhan	Fail	Fail in Homoeopathic Pharmacy
8	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	GAU 14	173	Chayankee Pathak	Pass	
9	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	GAU 14 [,]	174	Chinmoy Barman	Pass	
10	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	GAU 14	175	Grichi Boro	Pass	
11	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	GAU 14 ⁴	176	Hafizur Rahman	Fail	Fail in Anatomy, Homoeopathic Pharmacy
12	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	GAU 14	177	Kache Rongpipi	Pass	
13	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	GAU 14 ⁴	178	Kokil Barman	Pass	
14	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	GAU 14	179	Manasdeep Rabha	Fail	Fail in Anatomy
15	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	GAU 14	180	Md. Ahmed Hussain	Pass	

i/c Controller of Examinations Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

Sl No	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Remark
16	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	GAU 14181	Monisha Taropi	Pass	
17	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	GAU 14182	Monmohan Saikia	Pass	
18	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	GAU 14183	Mrinmoy Sahu	Pass	
19	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	GAU 14184	Nazim Uddin Khan	Pass	
20	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	GAU 14185	Pummy Das	Fail	Fail in Homoeopathic Pharmacy
21	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	GAU 14186	Rabia Begam Choudhury	Fail	Fail in Physiology including Biochemistry, Homoeopathic Pharmacy
22	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	GAU 14188	Sabnam Aktar Mazumder	Pass	
23	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	GAU 14189	Saddam Hussain	Fail	Fail in Anatomy
24	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	GAU 14190	Salman Ahmed	Fail	Fail in Anatomy, Homoeopathic Pharmacy
25	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	GAU 14191	Siddartha Das	Fail	Fail in Homoeopathic Pharmacy
26	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	GAU 14192	Sofiul Islam	Fail	Fail in Homoeopathic Pharmacy
27	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	GAU 14193	Stephen Vanlalpawl Khawzawl	Fail	Fail in Anatomy
28	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	GAU 14194	Tarique Aziz	Fail	Fail in Homoeopathic Pharmacy
29	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	GAU 14195	Telespika Baglary	Pass	
30	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	GAU 14196	Toufique Ahmed	Fail	Fail in Homoeopathic Pharmacy
31	Assam Homoeopathic Medical College, Nagaon	NGN 14197	Altaf Hossain	Pass	
32	Assam Homoeopathic Medical College, Nagaon	NGN 14198	Amlan Jyoti Banik	Fail	Fail in Physiology including Biochemistry, Homoeopathic Pharmacy

9 town

uary 2018 1st

Sl No	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Remark
33	Assam Homoeopathic Medical College, Nagaon	NGN 14199) Baharul Islam	Fail	Fail in Physiology including Biochemistry, Homoeopathic Pharmacy
34	Assam Homoeopathic Medical College, Nagaon	NGN 14200	Bandita Biswas	Pass	
35	Assam Homoeopathic Medical College, Nagaon	NGN 14201	Bhaskar Jyoti Sonowal	Fail	Fail in Physiology including Biochemistry
36	Assam Homoeopathic Medical College, Nagaon	NGN 14202	Bhupali Choudhury	Pass	
37	Assam Homoeopathic Medical College, Nagaon	NGN 14203	6 Chandrika Sarania	Pass	
38	Assam Homoeopathic Medical College, Nagaon	NGN 14204	Daisy Baishya	Pass	
39	Assam Homoeopathic Medical College, Nagaon	NGN 14205	i Dipta Sundar Dawdong	Fail	Fail in Anatomy, Homoeopathic Pharmacy
40	Assam Homoeopathic Medical College, Nagaon	NGN 14206	5 Fahmida Khanam	Pass	
41	Assam Homoeopathic Medical College, Nagaon	NGN 14207	'Habibul Hoque	Fail	Fail in Anatomy, Physiology including Biochemistry, Homoeopathic Pharmacy
42	Assam Homoeopathic Medical College, Nagaon	NGN 14208	B Jemina Yeasmin	Pass	
43	Assam Homoeopathic Medical College, Nagaon	NGN 14209	Kushagrahi Gupta	Fail	Fail in Homoeopathic Pharmacy
44	Assam Homoeopathic Medical College, Nagaon	NGN 14210) Laba Kumar Saikia	Pass	
45	Assam Homoeopathic Medical College, Nagaon	NGN 14211	Manalisha Hapila	Pass	
46	Assam Homoeopathic Medical College, Nagaon	NGN 14212	Mandip Kalita	Pass	
47	Assam Homoeopathic Medical College, Nagaon	NGN 14213	Mayuri Kalita	Pass	
48	Assam Homoeopathic Medical College, Nagaon	NGN 14214	Mazidul Alam Mazumder	Fail	Fail in Homoeopathic Pharmacy
49	Assam Homoeopathic Medical College, Nagaon	NGN 14215	i Mozammel Hussain	Pass	

9 town

Sl No	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Remark
50	Assam Homoeopathic Medical College, Nagaon	NGN 14216	Mrinalini Kumar	Pass	
51	Assam Homoeopathic Medical College, Nagaon	NGN 14217	Pankaj Teli	Fail	Fail in Homoeopathic Pharmacy
52	Assam Homoeopathic Medical College, Nagaon	NGN 14218	Rejina Parbin	Pass	
53	Assam Homoeopathic Medical College, Nagaon	NGN 14219	Rimpa Kundu	Pass	
54	Assam Homoeopathic Medical College, Nagaon	NGN 14220	Saddam Hussain	Fail	Fail in Homoeopathic Pharmacy
55	Assam Homoeopathic Medical College, Nagaon	NGN 14221	Sangita Chekanidhara	Pass	
56	Assam Homoeopathic Medical College, Nagaon	NGN 14222	Serly Beypi	Pass	
57	Assam Homoeopathic Medical College, Nagaon	NGN 14223	Sewali Das	Pass	
58	Assam Homoeopathic Medical College, Nagaon	NGN 14224	Shahdat Hussain	Pass	
59	Assam Homoeopathic Medical College, Nagaon	NGN 14225	Sonali Rongpipi	Pass	
60	Assam Homoeopathic Medical College, Nagaon	NGN 14226	Subrata Deb	Fail	Fail in Anatomy
61	Assam Homoeopathic Medical College, Nagaon	NGN 14227	Swarup Buragohain	Fail	Fail in Homoeopathic Pharmacy
62	Assam Homoeopathic Medical College, Nagaon	NGN 14228	Trinayan Madhab Chekanidhara	Pass	
63	Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical College, Jorhat	JHT 14229	Aleza Hussain	Fail	Fail in Physiology including Biochemistry
64	Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical College, Jorhat	JHT 14230	Ankita Borah	Pass	
65	Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical College, Jorhat	JHT 14231	Arifa Sultana	Pass	
66	Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical College, Jorhat	JHT 14232	Ashapurna Sonowal	Pass	

Q

Sl No	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Remark
67	Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical College, Jorhat	JHT 14233	Bedanta Bikash Chutia	Pass	
68	Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical College, Jorhat	JHT 14234	Bhagya Priya Lakshmi	Pass	
69	Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical College, Jorhat	JHT 14235	Bhamonlang Lamare	Pass	
70	Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical College, Jorhat	JHT 14236	Bipasha Phukon	Pass	
71	Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical College, Jorhat	JHT 14237	Biplav Doley	Pass	
72	Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical College, Jorhat	JHT 14238	Chuangchu D Sangma	Fail	Fail in Homoeopathic Pharmacy
73	Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical College, Jorhat	JHT 14239	Devajit Boishya	Fail	Fail in Physiology including Biochemistry
74	Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical College, Jorhat	JHT 14240	Dhanashree Kakati	Fail	Fail in Homoeopathic Pharmacy
75	Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical College, Jorhat	JHT 14241	Jandhan Rabha	Pass	
76	Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical College, Jorhat	JHT 14242	Jehirul Houe Majarbhuyan	Pass	
77	Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical College, Jorhat	JHT 14243	Jimi Dey	Pass	
78	Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical College, Jorhat	JHT 14244	Jiyasha Doley	Pass	
79	Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical College, Jorhat	JHT 14245	Lalthafamkimi	Pass	
80	Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical College, Jorhat	JHT 14246	Leitanthem Rojiyalaxmi Devi	Pass	
81	Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical College, Jorhat	JHT 14247	Madhu Chandra Das	Fail	Fail in Homoeopathic Pharmacy
82	Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical College, Jorhat	JHT 14248	Mehjebin Akhtar Chowdhury	Pass	
83	Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical College, Jorhat	JHT 14249	Mira Sultana Ahmed	Pass	

9 town

i/c Controller of Examinations Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

Sl No	College	Roll	No	Name	Result	Remark
84	Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical College, Jorhat	JHT	14250	Mithu Payeng	Pass	
85	Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical College, Jorhat	JHT	14251	Monalisha Brahma	Fail	Fail in Anatomy
86	Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical College, Jorhat	JHT	14252	Mudang Nisha	Pass	
87	Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical College, Jorhat	JHT	14253	Mumtazul Isalm Akand	Pass	
88	Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical College, Jorhat	JHT	14254	Nibaron Doley	Fail	Fail in Physiology including Biochemistry, Homoeopathic Pharmacy
89	Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical College, Jorhat	JHT	14255	Pankhi Dutta	Pass	
90	Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical College, Jorhat	JHT	14256	Pinku Kumar Das	Fail	Fail in Homoeopathic Pharmacy
91	Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical College, Jorhat	JHT	14257	Pulakita Sarma	Pass	
92	Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical College, Jorhat	JHT	14258	Ruplin Rongpipi	Pass	
93	Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical College, Jorhat	JHT	14259	Saddam Hussain	Fail	Fail in Homoeopathic Pharmacy
94	Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical College, Jorhat	JHT	14260	Shahanaz Zaman	Fail	Fail in Homoeopathic Pharmacy
95	Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical College, Jorhat	JHT	14261	Simanta Das	Pass	
96	Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical College, Jorhat	JHT	14262	Uddeepon Sharma	Pass	
97	Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical College, Jorhat	JHT	14263	Vanlalremmawii Chawngthu	Pass	
98	Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical College, Jorhat	JHT	14264	Wangdo Rangjang	Fail	Fail in Anatomy, Physiology including Biochemistry
99	Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical College, Jorhat	JHT	14265	Y Sultana Pinky	Fail	Fail in Physiology including Biochemistry, Homoeopathic Pharmacy
100	Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical College, Jorhat	JHT	14266	Yanbemo M Murry	Fail	Fail in Anatomy, Physiology including Biochemistry, Homoeopathic Pharmacy



05 January 2018